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Backsliding

No progress

Very Good Progress

Some progress

Good Progress

Assessment - Progress Numerical value 

(-5)-(-1)
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1
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Not initiated 
Early phase

Good level of preparation

Some level of preparation
Moderately prepared

Assessment - Preparedness Numerical value 

0
1

4

2
3

Well advanced 5

1    Assessments on progress are not included in the 2019 Analytical report of the EC on Bosnia
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